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The restaurant from San Diego offers 75 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of $18.4.
What User likes about Biga:
Jeremy was great and very attentive despite the increasing amount of tables he was servicing. Awesome food.
Chef’s Choice of cured meats were impeccable and a must try read more. The premises on site are wheelchair
accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations, Depending on the weather, you can
also sit outside and eat and drink. What User doesn't like about Biga:

The ambiance was that of a food court cafeteria. Food was bland, uninspiring and under cooked. Al dente
rubbery consistency. They ran out of lamb and the chicken before PM and | was stuck with what was left which
were pasta dishes. for a plate of pasta that | could have made myself and better. The service was at least very
good. Our server was very attentive and diligent. This venue was rated stars. That was either a... read more. If

you want to have a drink after work and hang out with friends, Biga from San Diego is a good bar, Also, you
shouldn't miss out on the tasty pizza, original freshly baked in a wood oven. If you'd like something dessert to
finish off, Biga does not disappoint with its large selection of desserts, and you will find classic Italian cuisine
with classics like pizza and pasta.
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Biga Menu

10 most popular

SOFIA $21.0
Pizza

MARGHERITA $15.0
Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger
CLT $12.0
Starters & Salads

RISOTTO

Tagliatelle

CATERINA $19.0

Tapas

EGGPLANT

TUSCAN RIBOLLITA $5.0

VEGGIE $11.0

Ttalian Classic Sandwiches

PORCHETTA $15.0
@ [ ]

Pizzen Klein

GIULIA $20.0

Pizza - Kklein a 24cm

CAMILLA $18.0
Nudelgerichte - Rigatoni

ANNA $17.0
To0 Share

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA CAPRESE
SALAD

Helmuth s Burger Tireationen

$13.0

THE ITALIAN STALLION $14.0
Specialty Coclilails

FRENCHY $12.0
Modifier

ITALIAN HAM $12.0
Drinks

DRINKS

fippetizers (3Pd)

BURRATA CROSTINI $12.0
Condimenis and Sauces
MUSHROOM

3 Sons Farm Whole Chicken
CHICKEN 4 WAYS $38.0

Specialty Panini $8.95

MUFFALETTA $14.0



Biga Menu

Pasta

SQUASH RISOTTO
CARBONARA

Pizza

VITTORIA
CARLOTTA

Secondi

WOOD FIRED BRAISED LAMB
SHANK

POTATO BAKED SEABASS

10 OZ WOOD ROASTED WAGYU
RIBEYE

Sandwiches
CHICKY CHICKY PARM PARM

CALABRIAN BLT
THE CAPPY

Side dishes
WOOD OVEN ROASTED
CHARCOAL POTATOES

WOOD OVEN ROASTED JUMBO
ASPARAGUS

WOOD CHARRED BRUSSEL
SPROUTS

Insalate

BIGA ANTIPASTO SALAD

PEAR AND FARMERS LETTUCE
SALAD

PROSCIUTTO WOOD ROASTED
YAM

$26.0

$19.5
$18.0

$35.0

$37.0

$48.0

$15.0
$12.0
$12.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$14.0

$19.0

$19.0

Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT
ITALIAN
GLUTEN FREE

Antipasli

LOCAL FARMERS

ORGANIC BIGA
HERITAGE BREAD
PLATE

BURRATA
NDUJA 2 WAYS

(J
Napoletana Pizza
SLOANE
DIAVOLA POLPO

ANGELICA
D.O.P

Dishes are prepared with

MEAT
TUNA
CRUDE
FUNGHI
ARUGULA

Paste

HAND CUT PAPPARDELLE
BOLOGNESE

CASARECCE BRAISED OXTAIL

HOUSE MADE RICOTTA
AGNOLOTTI

CAMPANELLE SHRIMP

MARKET MINESTRONE

$14.0

$9.0

$21.0

$20.0
$20.0
$17.0
$21.0

$13.0

$19.0

$26.0
$29.0
$30.0

$35.0
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REGINETTE ALLA NORCINO $26.0
WOOD ROASTED GNOCCHI $28.0

These types of dishes are
being served

ROAST BEEF $13.0
LOBSTER

BREAD

NOODLES

SALAD

PIZZA

DESSERTS

RUCOLA SALAD

WAGYU BEEF OR
SHRIMP CAESAR
SALAD

WARM OCTOPUS SALAD
WILD ARUGULA SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
CAPRESE

CAPRESE SALAD
POMODORO

$16.0

$15.0
$12.0
$11.0
$10.0

$17.0
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